
 

 

 

 

 
PLC Splitter Module 

XS-xxxxxxx 

Overview 

The Optical Power Splitter is a component used in FTTH to separately 

transmit the signals that are sent from the telephone office or the cable 

stations through a single optical cable to multiple membership 

locations (apartments and houses), thereby constituting a key 

component of the optical membership network.  

 

Applications 

o CATV, FTTH, ROADM, LAN, WAN systems. 
o Signal, Network monitoring, Live line monitoring system. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Product Highlight 

 
o Telecordia GR-

1209 & GR-1221 

qualified 

o  

o Low Insertion 

Loss, PDL 

o High Uniformity 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



XS-xxxxxxx-141126150300 

Ordering information 

XS-n2n3n4n5n6n7n8 (part number) 

Input/Output 

Channel (n2n3) 
Module Type (n4) Cable Type (n5) 

Fibre Length 

(n6n7) 

Connector 

Type (n8) 

1x2 Box type (ABS), Blockless Bare fibre (250 µm) 1 m None 

1x4 LGX box Tube 900 µm Custom length LC 

1x8 19” box 2 mm cable  SC 

1x16 Glass tube Ribbon type  LC/APC 

1x32     

1x64     

1x128     

2x2     

2x4     

2x8     

2x16     

2x32     

2x64     

2x128     

 

 

 

 

For high power splitter module and polarization maintaining splitters, please contact your local Xenya 

representative. 

 
 

 
 

E-mail:  info@xenya.si 

Web:    www.xenya.si 

 

mailto:info@xenya.si

